
IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Monroe Central 00:17:46.83 36

2 Wapahani 00:18:05.66 43

3 Yorktown 00:18:40.31 77

4 Delta 00:19:07.50 117

5 Daleville 00:19:28.56 141

6 Cowan 00:19:56.98 183

7 Muncie Burris 00:20:08.32 189

8 Muncie Central 00:20:04.67 191

9 Jay County 00:20:15.37 205

10 Winchester Community 00:21:45.64 260

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Wes-Del 00:19:59.17 4

Union City 00:22:29.55 4

Randolph Southern 00:25:26.68 4
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Monroe Central 00:17:46.83 7 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 940 Tucker Burris 00:16:56.34 1

2 2 945 Carter Miller 00:17:18.73 2

3 6 939 Eli Chamberlain 00:17:53.55 6

4 8 938 Kyler Shumaker 00:18:00.09 8

5 21 942 Caden Shumaker 00:18:45.44 19

6 34 946 Caden Landis 00:19:38.97 (31)

7 45 947 Lane Anderson 00:20:28.54 (42)

2 Wapahani 00:18:05.66 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1033 Nick Cook 00:17:38.96 3

2 7 1031 Brandon Ellis 00:17:56.39 7

3 9 1035 Griffen Miller 00:18:00.84 9

4 11 1021 Andrew Shrock 00:18:23.55 11

5 13 1020 Colton Boggs 00:18:28.54 13

6 28 1028 Landon Hutchens 00:19:14.39 (26)

7 59 1030 Joseph Dickinson 00:21:07.50 (54)

3 Yorktown 00:18:40.31 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 983 Ryan Bade 00:18:26.41 12

2 16 986 Gannon Crosser 00:18:39.75 14

3 18 985 Luke Harber 00:18:45.00 16

4 19 980 Wiley Close 00:18:45.10 17

5 20 991 Cole Whitehead 00:18:45.32 18

6 22 979 Dray Caldwell 00:18:53.88 (20)

7 33 981 Sam Brumley 00:19:38.35 (30)

4 Delta 00:19:07.50 7 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 996 Clay Batio 00:17:50.93 4

2 10 995 Lucas Fox 00:18:09.88 10

3 30 1003 Jarren Haggard 00:19:33.27 27

4 40 1001 Caden Clark 00:19:54.88 37

5 42 1002 Clay Bragg 00:20:08.55 39

6 50 998 Lane Decker 00:20:39.30 (47)

7 52 1007 Riley Brand 00:20:41.70 (49)

5 Daleville 00:19:28.56 7 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 930 Khoa Weston 00:18:43.64 15

2 31 920 Ethan Colvin 00:19:33.80 28

3 32 918 Tim Arnold 00:19:36.49 29

4 36 923 Cameron Lykins 00:19:41.70 33

5 39 919 Meryck Adams 00:19:47.18 36

6 63 928 Brandon Kinnick 00:21:37.59 (58)

7 69 929 Zachary Cooper 00:22:34.64 (64)

6 Cowan 00:19:56.98 7 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1014 Nathaniel Kirby 00:19:08.95 25

2 37 1018 Logan Walker 00:19:43.30 34
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

3 38 1013 Perrin Belcher 00:19:46.19 35

4 44 1016 Logan Byrd 00:20:25.97 41

5 51 1010 Colin Ashby 00:20:40.50 48

6 56 1019 Gavin Ashby 00:20:58.24 (52)

7 70 1015 Christopher Miller 00:22:36.87 (65)

7 Muncie Burris 00:20:08.32 7 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 898 Michael Canfield 00:17:52.69 5

2 35 900 Henry Cooper 00:19:40.24 32

3 43 901 Max Davis 00:20:12.14 40

4 54 909 Gerry Moore 00:20:51.14 51

5 66 904 Weston Clay 00:22:05.39 61

6 68 912 Nico Minnich 00:22:16.78 (63)

7 80 913 Ian Kowalski 00:25:10.60 (69)

8 Muncie Central 00:20:04.67 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 956 Gabe Reynolds 00:19:02.02 21

2 25 953 Princeton Young 00:19:05.08 23

3 47 964 Jonathan Jones 00:20:30.37 44

4 53 961 Jagger Scott 00:20:43.33 50

5 57 962 Daelin Green 00:21:02.55 53

6 62 960 Anthony Lloyd 00:21:34.43 (57)

7 67 959 Del'Shaun Johnson 00:22:05.56 (62)

9 Jay County 00:20:15.37 7 205

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 970 MITCHELL WINNER 00:19:07.12 24

2 41 968 AARON FUNKHOUSER 00:19:59.36 38

3 46 967 Logan Zimmerman 00:20:29.15 43

4 48 966 DUSTIN HARRIS 00:20:31.38 45

5 60 976 SETH WILSON 00:21:09.86 55

6 61 977 Isaac Kunkler 00:21:25.15 (56)

7 65 975 BEN HUNTER 00:21:50.20 (60)

10 Winchester Community 00:21:45.64 6 260

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 935 Aidan Moystner 00:19:02.50 22

2 49 933 Brock Hays 00:20:37.48 46

3 64 934 Tyler Neal 00:21:45.07 59

4 73 937 Gage Patterson 00:23:22.15 66

5 77 936 Quinten Keen 00:24:01.00 67

6 78 932 Kris Lawrence 00:24:23.48 (68)
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 940 Tucker Burris FR 00:16:56.34 Monroe Central

2 2 945 Carter Miller FR 00:17:18.73 Monroe Central

3 3 1033 Nick Cook FR 00:17:38.96 Wapahani

4 4 996 Clay Batio FR 00:17:50.93 Delta

5 5 898 Michael Canfield FR 00:17:52.69 Muncie Burris

6 6 939 Eli Chamberlain FR 00:17:53.55 Monroe Central

7 7 1031 Brandon Ellis FR 00:17:56.39 Wapahani

8 8 938 Kyler Shumaker FR 00:18:00.09 Monroe Central

9 9 1035 Griffen Miller FR 00:18:00.84 Wapahani

10 10 995 Lucas Fox FR 00:18:09.88 Delta

11 11 1021 Andrew Shrock FR 00:18:23.55 Wapahani

12 12 983 Ryan Bade FR 00:18:26.41 Yorktown

13 13 1020 Colton Boggs FR 00:18:28.54 Wapahani

14 0 916 Luke Butler FR 00:18:31.03 Wes-Del

15 0 891 Conner Walser FR 00:18:36.30 Union City

16 14 986 Gannon Crosser FR 00:18:39.75 Yorktown

17 15 930 Khoa Weston FR 00:18:43.64 Daleville

18 16 985 Luke Harber FR 00:18:45.00 Yorktown

19 17 980 Wiley Close FR 00:18:45.10 Yorktown

20 18 991 Cole Whitehead FR 00:18:45.32 Yorktown

21 19 942 Caden Shumaker FR 00:18:45.44 Monroe Central

22 (20) 979 Dray Caldwell FR 00:18:53.88 Yorktown

23 21 956 Gabe Reynolds FR 00:19:02.02 Muncie Central

24 22 935 Aidan Moystner FR 00:19:02.50 Winchester Community

25 23 953 Princeton Young FR 00:19:05.08 Muncie Central

26 24 970 MITCHELL WINNER FR 00:19:07.12 Jay County

27 25 1014 Nathaniel Kirby FR 00:19:08.95 Cowan

28 (26) 1028 Landon Hutchens FR 00:19:14.39 Wapahani

29 0 915 Dawson Clock FR 00:19:25.30 Wes-Del

30 27 1003 Jarren Haggard FR 00:19:33.27 Delta

31 28 920 Ethan Colvin FR 00:19:33.80 Daleville

32 29 918 Tim Arnold FR 00:19:36.49 Daleville

33 (30) 981 Sam Brumley FR 00:19:38.35 Yorktown

34 (31) 946 Caden Landis FR 00:19:38.97 Monroe Central

35 32 900 Henry Cooper FR 00:19:40.24 Muncie Burris

36 33 923 Cameron Lykins FR 00:19:41.70 Daleville

37 34 1018 Logan Walker FR 00:19:43.30 Cowan

38 35 1013 Perrin Belcher FR 00:19:46.19 Cowan

39 36 919 Meryck Adams FR 00:19:47.18 Daleville

40 37 1001 Caden Clark FR 00:19:54.88 Delta

41 38 968 AARON FUNKHOUSER FR 00:19:59.36 Jay County

42 39 1002 Clay Bragg FR 00:20:08.55 Delta

43 40 901 Max Davis FR 00:20:12.14 Muncie Burris

44 41 1016 Logan Byrd FR 00:20:25.97 Cowan

45 (42) 947 Lane Anderson FR 00:20:28.54 Monroe Central

46 43 967 Logan Zimmerman FR 00:20:29.15 Jay County

47 44 964 Jonathan Jones FR 00:20:30.37 Muncie Central

48 45 966 DUSTIN HARRIS FR 00:20:31.38 Jay County

49 46 933 Brock Hays FR 00:20:37.48 Winchester Community

50 (47) 998 Lane Decker FR 00:20:39.30 Delta

51 48 1010 Colin Ashby FR 00:20:40.50 Cowan
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IHSAA Cross Country Section 16 - Mens Race

52 (49) 1007 Riley Brand FR 00:20:41.70 Delta

53 50 961 Jagger Scott FR 00:20:43.33 Muncie Central

54 51 909 Gerry Moore FR 00:20:51.14 Muncie Burris

55 0 914 Chandlor Cook FR 00:20:56.58 Wes-Del

56 (52) 1019 Gavin Ashby FR 00:20:58.24 Cowan

57 53 962 Daelin Green FR 00:21:02.55 Muncie Central

58 0 917 Benjamin Stoughton FR 00:21:03.80 Wes-Del

59 (54) 1030 Joseph Dickinson FR 00:21:07.50 Wapahani

60 55 976 SETH WILSON FR 00:21:09.86 Jay County

61 (56) 977 Isaac Kunkler FR 00:21:25.15 Jay County

62 (57) 960 Anthony Lloyd FR 00:21:34.43 Muncie Central

63 (58) 928 Brandon Kinnick FR 00:21:37.59 Daleville

64 59 934 Tyler Neal FR 00:21:45.07 Winchester Community

65 (60) 975 BEN HUNTER FR 00:21:50.20 Jay County

66 61 904 Weston Clay FR 00:22:05.39 Muncie Burris

67 (62) 959 Del'Shaun Johnson FR 00:22:05.56 Muncie Central

68 (63) 912 Nico Minnich FR 00:22:16.78 Muncie Burris

69 (64) 929 Zachary Cooper FR 00:22:34.64 Daleville

70 (65) 1015 Christopher Miller FR 00:22:36.87 Cowan

71 0 1037 Keith Donell FR 00:23:11.43 Randolph Southern

72 0 1040 Ethan Sayers FR 00:23:20.58 Randolph Southern

73 66 937 Gage Patterson FR 00:23:22.15 Winchester Community

74 0 894 Domronglit Shinaver FR 00:23:25.22 Union City

75 0 893 Michael Vore FR 00:23:57.86 Union City

76 0 892 Collin Perry FR 00:23:58.82 Union City

77 67 936 Quinten Keen FR 00:24:01.00 Winchester Community

78 (68) 932 Kris Lawrence FR 00:24:23.48 Winchester Community

79 0 1038 Dylan Brown FR 00:24:26.30 Randolph Southern

80 (69) 913 Ian Kowalski FR 00:25:10.60 Muncie Burris

81 0 1036 Jacob Brant FR 00:30:48.40 Randolph Southern
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